Chapter Name

Name ID Number
Alabama GCSA

Mr. Ryan Dykes 569336
Mr. Wade Brockhoff 573923
Mr. Robert G Witt 792907

Cactus and Pine GCSA

Mr. David M Flood

Mr. Erik N Evans

Mr. John M Voet

California GCSA

Ms. Doris Wee

Mr. Michael Leitner

Carolinas GCSA

Mr. Sean P Hardwick

Houston T Carroll
Mr. Shawn Giordano

Mr. Tim E Ale
Mr. Tyler C Lacik

Mr. W. Brad Wilson
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171370

15254

692263

806404

888139

158388

880600

159748

558347

792767

158583

Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Class Company

The Auburn University
Club

Bonnyville Golf &
Country Club

Rancho Manana Golf
Club

The Glacier Club

Troon Golf

Master Greening
Company

Golfpark Metzenhof
Golf Club

Seabrook Island Club
Founders Group
International

Pinewild Country Club
of Pinehurst

The Cliffs at Glassy
TPC Piper Glen

Greenwood Country
Club

Address

40 Constance Ct
PO Box 7394

3575 Ashwood Ct

40019 N Curie Ct

514 Hogan Cir

38752 S Sand Crest Dr,

139 Chuntin Road

Dorfling 2

3772 Seabrook Island Rd,

PO Box 2305
PO Box 3369,

200 Fire Pink Way
11523 Destin Ln

1990 Barksdale Ferry Rd

City

Santa Rosa Beach

Bonnyville

Columbus

Phoenix

Durango

Tucson

Singapore

Kronstorf

Johns Island

Murrells Inlet
Pinehurst

Landrum
Charlotte

McCormick

St.

FL

AB

AZ

CO

AZ

Up
per
Aus
tria

SC

SC

NC

SC
NC

SC

Zipcode

32459-5044
TON 2H7

47203-2045

85086-1688

81301-6236

85739

599697

4484

29455-6024

29576-2305
28374-3369

29356-3312
28277-1209

29835-4253

Phone

(386)288-8008
(780)207-7570

(812)350-1890

(480)488-0885

(715)716-6366

(614)634-8918

91060080

0043676563352
0

(843)367-1643

(843)340-5466
(910)295-5677

(864)270-3850
(540)424-4910

(864)396-5240

Fax

(480)488-4252

(843)768-7949

(910)295-6631

(864)371-1873
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Central Texas GCSA

Mr. Andrew T Moore 770274 B Bear Ridge Golf Club

Connecticut Association of GCS

Mr. Stephen P Onofrio, Jr. 835153 B Tunxis Plantation
Country Club

Everglades GCSA

Mr. Hunter A Keech 660459 B

Florida GCSA

Mr. Timothy J Riser 529971 A Atlantis Country Club
Mr. Andrew D Lemmel 99467 B Biltmore Golf Course

GCSA of Arkansas

Mr. Jason P Miller 215902 A Centennial Valley Golf
Course

Mr. Stuart K Martin 841551 B Arkansas Department
of Parks, Heritage &
Tourism

GCSA of New England

Mr. Peter A Hasak 13704 A Tedesco Country Club

GCSA of New Jersey

Mr. Eric S Ross 156018 A Ramblewood Country
Club

GCSA of Southern California
Mr. Robert C Maycock 227682 A
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1203 Stetson Trl

54 Town Farm Rd

22800 Oakwilde Blvd

11784 Laurel Valley Cir

7535 NW 68th Way

1600 Centennial Club Dr

4144 Highway 284

154 Tedesco St

436 Edgley Ave,

2492 Old Ranch Rd

McGregor

Farmington

Estero

Wellington

Parkland

Conway

Wynne

Marblehead

Glenside

Escondido

X

CT

FL

FL

FL

AR

AR

MA

PA

CA

76657-4104

06032-1504

34135-2047

33414-5924

33067-3936

72034-8111

72396-8029

01945-1054

19038-5335

92027-6701

(254)717-8286

(203)668-9134

(717)688-0853

(561)989-4123

(561)901-1592

(479)387-7778

(843)231-1950

(978)998-2681

(626)759-5884

(954)916-2929

(781)595-4381

(609)877-4875
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Georgia GCSA

Craig Skaggs 864511 B
Mr. Tyler C Lacik 792767 B
Ms. Kellie R Keylon 148924 B

Greater Cincinnati GCSA
Mr. Derek M Baxter 650868 A

Greater Detroit GCSA
Mr. Russell E Auger 16889 A

Greater Pittsburgh GCSA

Mr. Joshua Morgan 820573 B
Mr. Tyler D Maghery 765878 B
GRFD

Mr. W. Brad Wilson 158583 B

Gulf Coast GCSA
Mr. Ryan Dykes 569336 A

Bryan Sylvester 879579 B

Hi-Lo Desert GCSA
Mr. Justin W Jeffery 224412 B
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

The Golf Club at
Bradshaw Farm

TPC Piper Glen

Legacy on Lanier Golf
Club

Fairfield Greens-North
Trace

Ann Arbor Golf &
Outing Club

Moundsville Country
Club

Hannastown Golf Club

Greenwood Country
Club

The Auburn University
Club

Blackstone Golf Course

Envision Landscapes

PO Box 27

11523 Destin Ln

7031 Hidden Ridge Way

5445 Bayside Ct,

400 E Stadium Blvd

128 Country Club Dr,

226 Manor View Dr

1990 Barksdale Ferry Rd

40 Constance Ct

4544 Live Oak Church Rd

4066 Outlaw Rd,

Adairsville

Charlotte

Knoxville

Liberty Township

Ann Arbor

Moundsville

Manor

McCormick

Santa Rosa Beach

Crestview

Carpenter

GA

NC

TN

OH

Ml

WV

PA

SC

FL

FL

Wy

30103-0027

28277-1209

37918-2911

45011-7541

48104-3751

26041-4024

15665-9731

29835-4253

32459-5044

32539-6305

82054-8911

(770)354-8004

(540)424-4910

(513)858-8377

(734)864-6038

(304)238-4528

(724)961-3056

(864)396-5240

(386)288-8008

(850)612-1820

(307)996-7655

(678)318-2007

(734)663-5064
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Louisiana-Mississippi GCSA

Mr. Leonard | Bouler, Il 884698 B
Metropolitan GCSA

Mr. Derek M Baxter 650868 A
Mr. Hunter A Keech 660459 B
Michigan GCSA

Mr. Russell E Auger 16889 A
Daniel Heidt 879334 B
Mr. Steven A Redder 888335 B
Minnesota GCSA

Mr. Mark B Michalski 618487 A
Mr. Erik N Evans 15254 B

Mississippi Valley GCSA

Mr. Travis Sullivan 879223 B
North Florida GCSA

Mr. Ryan Dykes 569336 A
Mr. Theodore West, Jr. 545719 A
North Texas GCSA

Mr. Andrew T Moore 770274 B

report generated on: 7/7/2025 11:44:53 AM

Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Greenville Golf &
Country Club

Fairfield Greens-North
Trace

Ann Arbor Golf &
Quting Club

Taylor Meadows Golf
Course

Diamond Springs Golf
Course

Chisago Lakes Golf
Course

The Glacier Club

Joachim Golf Club

The Auburn University
Club

Daytona International
Speedway

Bear Ridge Golf Club

11 Ridgeway PI

5445 Bayside Ct,

22800 Oakwilde Blvd

400 E Stadium Blvd
25360, Ecorse

3400 34th St

12975 292nd St

514 Hogan Cir

959 Scenic Dr

40 Constance Ct

48 Buttermill Dr,

1203 Stetson Trl

Clinton

Liberty Township

Estero

Ann Arbor
Taylor

Hamilton

Lindstrom

Durango

Herculaneum

Santa Rosa Beach

Palm Coast

McGregor

MS

OH

FL

Ml

Ml

Ml

MN

Co

MO

FL

FL

X

39056-3519

45011-7541

34135-2047

48104-3751

48180

49419-9547

55045-8434

81301-6236

63048-1402

32459-5044

32137-9411

76657-4104

(601)213-6241

(513)858-8377

(717)688-0853

(734)864-6038
(313)461-4927

(616)214-2952

(763)442-7533

(715)716-6366

(870)416-2146

(386)288-8008

(386)931-3592

(254)717-8286

(734)663-5064

(763)785-0704

(636)479-6118

(386)238-8824
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Northern Ohio GCSA

Mr. Timothy R Robey

Oklahoma GCSA

Mr. Blake A Willems

Ozark Turf Association

Mr. Tyler D Lewis

Palm Beach GCSA

Mr. Timothy J Riser

Rio Grande GCSA

Mr. John M Voet

Rocky Mountain GCSA

Mr. Jason P Miller

Mr. Erik N Evans

Treasure Coast GCSA

Mr. Cameron D Warner

Utah GCSA

Mr. Justin W Jeffery
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114345

667787

255957

529971

692263

215902

15254

764700

224412

Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Grey Hawk Golf Club

The Patriot Golf Club

Mountain View Golf
Course

Atlantis Country Club

Troon Golf

Centennial Valley Golf
Course

The Glacier Club

Grand Harbor Golf &
Beach Club

Envision Landscapes

641 Sunnyside Rd

5790 Patriot Dr

6520 County Road 2660

11784 Laurel Valley Cir

38752 S Sand Crest Dr,

1600 Centennial Club Dr

514 Hogan Cir

1283 Scarlet Oak Cir

4066 Outlaw Rd,

Vermilion

Owasso

Mountain View

Wellington

Tucson

Conway

Durango

Vero Beach

Carpenter

OH 44089-2545

OK 74055-8244

MO 65548-8148

FL 33414-5924

AZ 85739

AR 72034-8111

CO 81301-6236

FL 32966-4729

WY 82054-8911

(440)984-8884

(501)246-0396

(602)980-2344

(561)989-4123

(614)634-8918

(479)387-7778

(715)716-6366

(772)360-0171

(307)996-7655
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Virginia GCSA

Mr. Jeffrey A Yarborough 17419 B 139 James Ln, Weems VA 22576-2641 (757)597-4532

West Virginia GCSA

Mr. Joshua Morgan 820573 B Moundsville Country 128 Country Club Dr, Moundsville WV 26041-4024 (304)238-4528
Club
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